
 

 

Autism Advisory and Support Service 

 

"Empowering children with autism 

and their families through knowledge &support" 

 

Arabic Carers Support Group  
 

Support for parents and carers of children/individual with a diagnosis of 

Autism Spectrum Disorder, facilitated by our Arabic Support Worker 

Caring for a child or individual with Autism can be difficult and isolating at times, but it does not need to be. 

AASS parent and carers support group facilitates people coming together in an inclusive environment. 

Facilitated by a mother of a child with Autism it allows attendees to talk and share experiences with each 

other in a non-judgmental and confidential setting. 

 

Time:   10:30am - 12.30pm 

Location: Venue to be advised upon RSVP 

RSVP:  lina@aass.org.au 

Please note: 

You need to be a member of the club (tba) or become one to enter the premises. 

 

Dates for 3rd and 4th Term 2025 

Tuesday; 22nd July 2025  

Tuesday; 5th August 2025 

Tuesday; 19th August 2025 

Tuesday; 2nd September 2025 

Tuesday; 16th September 2025 

Tuesday; 14th October 2025 

Tuesday; 28th October 2025 

Tuesday; 11th November 2025 

Tuesday; 25th November 2025 

Tuesday; 9th December 2025 

No Carers group in School Holidays 

For more information please call (02) 9601 2844 
 

Autism Advisory and Support Service (AASS) has a range of therapists including: 

Speech, Music, Art, and Occupational Therapy and Psychologists. 
 

Autism Advisory and Support Service, 88 Memorial Ave, Liverpool NSW 2170 Phone: (02)9601 2844 

Email: info@aass.org.au   Web: www.aass.org.au 


